VCD3-51.5-350E
. . 1A/\

No. IS e Parts Name 15%(7 %

1 7000125100 = Casing 1 |»=vvs VCD3(N)

3 7100475800 PR Impeller 1 |[4v~9=VCD3-51.5 50HZ (ham)

4 17510530920 PR EH T Impeller Nut 1 [779Fyb M12 SUS304

5 7010800520 PR N A R4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 779y 12MM SUS304

6 7510920510 PR HF— Impeller Key 1 yxask— 5X5X30 S45C  (WF=)

7 7000818500 lr = T HR— (T aft) Casing Cover 1 lr=y ) in' = VCD3 (N)

8 7010301152 VAN AVE g Casing Packing 1 |oUr7 s-150

18 17104025105 KEIoIE Water Protector 1 IRFYYATVCD3 16X32X16 (hay)
34 7510407311 = T IRV Bolt 4 oy KV M10X30 2=/u

53 7510806520 SPIAR B S SRR 4R Washer 1 |7yv% 12MM3ISOIN$)SUS304

75 17002226399 N—R Base 1 |[Fayy9y~'—2VCD33y  B31691
76 7510407211 FEWEEUS A LB Bolt 4 loyhy KV M10X25 2=/u

119 [7003545897 E Motor Assy 1 IKH3-FCKLAW21E-2P-1.5kW-D35
238 7204123100 AR—H Spacer 1 |A~—# VCD3 350L (hF4)
299 7510407311 = T RUSFR VR Bolt 4 oy KV M10X30 2=/u
300 7510806011 =3 T S ARV N S Washer 4 Uyvr 1I0MMCGrayJISIn%)2=/n
479 7510806011 BB AL N A Washer 4 Tyvx 10MMCGrayJISIh¥)2=/n
612 7510806011 = AN RV 4 Washer 4 Uyyy IOMMGr=yJISIh ¥)2=/n
662 (7011642411 MU Discharge Port 1 [ Fh=y7°V 40AX325 vu
824 7510407211 AR— 2R Bolt 4 loyhy KV M10X25 2=/u

827 7510806011 A= RV S 4 Washer 4 Tyvx 10MMCGray ]IS %)2=/n
996 7011642511 2=y Union 1 |2=4v 40A vr
| 7005915799 B & Operation Manual 1 NT7YALtY 443 VCD3,VCD4




